Sesc

Desempenho Operacional por Programa - Fevereiro 2016

Matriculas

Previsto
Jan/Fev

20.186

% Real./
Prev.

% Real./
Prev.

95,18

% Real./
Prev.

Realizado
Jan/Fev

Previsao
ANUAL

135.055

Realizado
Jan/Fev

19.214

Realizado
Fevereiro

Previsto
Fevereiro

Programa

Administragao

TOTAL REGIONAL 96,52 20.186 19.214 95,18 135.055

Inscrigoes

Previsto
Jan/Fev

% Real./
Prev.

% Real./
Prev.

% Real./
Prev.

Realizado
Jan/Fev

Previsao
ANUAL

Realizado
Jan/Fev

Realizado
Fevereiro

Previsto
Fevereiro

Programa

Educagao
Saude
Cultura
Lazer

Assisténcia

TOTAL REGIONAL

5.999
6.044
4.232
7.229

895

6.010
4.427
3.403
6.514
1.029

100,18
73,25
80,41
90,11

114,97

87,64

5.999
12.165
5.590
20.515
1.354

45.623

6.010
9.774
4.890
18.942
1.555

41.171

100,18
80,35
87,48
92,33

114,84

90,24

7.493
57.922
21.643

110.169

2.444

199.671

6.010
9.774
4.890
18.942
1.555

80,21
16,87
22,59
17,19
63,63

Programa

Previsto

Realizado

% Real./

Previsto

Atendimentos

Realizado

% Real./

Previsao

Realizado

% Real./

Educagao
Saude
Cultura
Lazer

Assisténcia

TOTAL REGIONAL

Fevereiro
247.823

304.638
137.368
190.245
1.959.234

2.839.308

Fevereiro
231.584

264.866
117.438
173.447
1.580.110

2.367.445

Prev.
93,45

86,94
85,49
91,17
80,65

Jan/Fev
247.823

552.426
275.643
366.171
3.890.790

5.332.853

Jan/Fev
231.584

449.018
250.148
342.523
3.387.074

4.660.347

Prev.

81,28
90,75
93,54
87,05

87,39

ANUAL
3.884.456

4.554.749
3.388.604
2.853.299
24.593.635

39.274.743

Jan/Fev
231.584

449.018
250.148
342.523
3.387.074

4.660.347

Prev.
5,96

9,86
7,38
12,00
13,77

Fonte: Geréncia de Planejamento e Orgamento - Sesc/PE



